Date
TBA

March 8-14
Sunday 3/8
Monday 3/9
Tuesday 3/10
Wednesday 3/11
Thursday 3/12
Friday 3/13
Saturday 3/14

March 15-21
Sunday 3/15
Monday 3/16
Tuesday 3/17
Wednesday 3/18
Thursday 3/19
Friday 3/20
Saturday 3/21

March 22-28
Sunday 3/22
Monday 3/23
Tuesday 3/24
*Wednesday 3/25
*Thursday 3/26
Friday 3/27
Saturday 3/28

March 29-April 4
Sunday 3/29
Monday 3/30
Tuesday 3/31
Wednesday 4/1
Thursday 4/2
Friday 4/3
Saturday 4/4

April 5-11
Sunday 4/5
Monday 4/6
Tuesday 4/7
Wednesday 4/8
Thursday 4/9
Friday 4/10
Saturday 4/11

The Packrat Gene
Rehearsal Schedule (Tentative)

Venue Activity
TBA Table Read
Off Day

Barn Theater
Barn Theater
Barn Theater
Day Off
Day Off
Day Off

Block 1-3, 1-4
Block 2-1, 2-2, 2-3, 2-4

Day Off

Barn Theater Block 2-5, 2-6, 2-7

Barn Theater Work Act 1
Barn Theater Work Act 2
Day Off
Day Off
Day Off
Day Off
Barn Theater Work Act 1
Barn Theater Work Act 2

Barn Theater Act 1 Run-through
#Temple Beth Hillel Act 2 Run-through
Day Off
Day Off

Day Off

Barn Theater Full Run-through

Barn Theater Run-through

Barn Theater Run-through
#Temple Beth Hillel Run-through

Day Off

Day Off

Day Off (Glass Menagerie Closes)
Barn Theater Run-through

Barn Theater Run-through
Passover 1 (May Add Rehearsal)
Passover 2

Barn Theater Run-through

Barn Theater Run-through

*Off Book — No Exceptions
#Temple Beth Hillel 801 Park Central, Richmond, CA 94803

Time
TBA

Block 1-2,1-3 (to Rachel Enter) 7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm

7:00-10:00pm
1:00-4:00pm



Date

April 12-18
Sunday 4/12
Monday 4/13
Tuesday 4/14
Wednesday 4/15
Thursday 4/16

Friday 4/17
Saturday 4/18

April 19-25
Sunday 4/19
Monday 4/20
Tuesday 4/21
Wednesday 4/22
Thursday 4/23
Friday 4/24
Saturday 4/25

April 26-May 2
Sunday 4/26
Monday 4/27
Tuesday 4/28
Wednesday 4/29
Thursday 4/30
Friday 5/1
Saturday 5/2

May 3-9
Sunday 5/3
Monday 5/4
Tuesday 5/5
Wednesday 5/6
Thursday 5/7
Friday 5/8
Saturday 5/9

May 10-16
Sunday 5/10

The Packrat Gene

Rehearsal Schedule (Tentative)

Venue

Easter
Barn Theater

Activity

Designer Run-through

Barn Theater Run-through
Barn Theater Run-through
Barn Theater Paper Tech
Barn Theater Run-through
Day Off

Barn Theater Dry Tech (No Actors)
Barn Theater Cue to Cue
Barn Theater Dress

Barn Theater Dress

Barn Theater Final Dress
Barn Theater Preview
Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance
Day Off

Day Off

Day Off

#Temple Beth Hillel

Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance
Day Off

Day Off

Day Off

Day Off

Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance
Barn Theater Performance/Strike

*Off Book — No Exceptions
#Temple Beth Hillel 801 Park Central, Richmond, CA 94803

Time

7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
7:00-10:00pm
5:30-6:45pm

7:00-10:00pm

1:00pm

12:00 Call
7:00-11:00pm
7:00-11:00pm
7:00-11:00pm
6:00-11:00pm
7:00pm Call
7:00pm Call

1:00pm Call

Pick up Rehearsal (if needed) 7:00-10:00pm

7:00pm Call
7:00pm Call

1:00pm Call

7:00pm Call

7:00pm Call

1:00pm Call



