The Packrat Gene Rehearsal Schedule (Tentative)

Date	Venue	edule (Tentative) Activity	Time
		v	
TBA March 8-14	TBA	Table Read	TBA
Sunday 3/8 Monday 3/9 Tuesday 3/10 Wednesday 3/11 Thursday 3/12 Friday 3/13 Saturday 3/14	Off Day Barn Theater Barn Theater Barn Theater Day Off Day Off Day Off	Block 1-2,1-3 (to Rachel Enter) Block 1-3, 1-4 Block 2-1, 2-2, 2-3, 2-4	7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm
March 15-21 Sunday 3/15 Monday 3/16 Tuesday 3/17 Wednesday 3/18 Thursday 3/19 Friday 3/20 Saturday 3/21	Day Off Barn Theater Barn Theater Barn Theater Day Off Day Off Day Off	Block 2-5, 2-6, 2-7 Work Act 1 Work Act 2	7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm
March 22-28 Sunday 3/22 Monday 3/23 Tuesday 3/24 *Wednesday 3/25 *Thursday 3/26 Friday 3/27 Saturday 3/28	Day Off Barn Theater Barn Theater Barn Theater #Temple Beth Hillel Day Off Day Off	Work Act 1 Work Act 2 Act 1 Run-through Act 2 Run-through	7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm
March 29-April 4 Sunday 3/29 Monday 3/30 Tuesday 3/31 Wednesday 4/1 Thursday 4/2 Friday 4/3 Saturday 4/4	Day Off Barn Theater Barn Theater Barn Theater #Temple Beth Hillel Day Off Day Off	Full Run-through Run-through Run-through Run-through	7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm
April 5-11 Sunday 4/5 Monday 4/6 Tuesday 4/7 Wednesday 4/8 Thursday 4/9	Day Off Barn Theater Barn Theater Passover 1 Passover 2	(Glass Menagerie Closes) Run-through Run-through (May Add Rehearsal)	7:00-10:00pm 7:00-10:00pm
Friday 4/10 Saturday 4/11	Barn Theater Barn Theater	Run-through Run-through	7:00-10:00pm 1:00-4:00pm

*Off Book - No Exceptions

#Temple Beth Hillel 801 Park Central, Richmond, CA 94803

The Packrat Gene Rehearsal Schedule (Tentative)

Date	Venue	Activity	Time
Date	venue	Activity	1 IIIIe
April 12-18			
Sunday 4/12	Easter		
Monday 4/13	Barn Theater	Designer Run-through	7:00-10:00pm
Tuesday 4/14	Barn Theater	Run-through	7:00-10:00pm
Wednesday 4/15	Barn Theater	Run-through	7:00-10:00pm
Thursday 4/16	Barn Theater	Paper Tech	5:30-6:45pm
·	Barn Theater	Run-through	7:00-10:00pm
Friday 4/17	Day Off	_	-
Saturday 4/18	Barn Theater	Dry Tech (No Actors)	1:00pm
•		,	-
April 19-25			
Sunday 4/19	Barn Theater	Cue to Cue	12:00 Call
Monday 4/20	Barn Theater	Dress	7:00-11:00pm
Tuesday 4/21	Barn Theater	Dress	7:00-11:00pm
Wednesday 4/22	Barn Theater	Final Dress	7:00-11:00pm
Thursday 4/23	Barn Theater	Preview	6:00-11:00pm
Friday 4/24	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
Saturday 4/25	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
April 26-May 2			
Sunday 4/26	Barn Theater	Performance	1:00pm Call
Monday 4/27	Day Off		
Tuesday 4/28	Day Off		
Wednesday 4/29	Day Off	D: 1 D 1 1/20 1 F	7 00 10 00
Thursday 4/30	#Temple Beth Hillel	* ` `	-
Friday 5/1	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
Saturday 5/2	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
M 2 0			
May 3-9	Down Thooton	Danfammanaa	1.00mm Call
Sunday 5/3	Barn Theater	Performance	1:00pm Call
Monday 5/4 Tuesday 5/5	Day Off		
•	Day Off		
Wednesday 5/6 Thursday 5/7	Day Off Day Off		
Friday 5/8	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
Saturday 5/9	Barn Theater	Performance	7:00pm Call
Saturday 3/9	Dain incate	1 CHOITHANCE	i.oopiii Cali
May 10-16			
Sunday 5/10	Barn Theater	Performance/Strike	1:00pm Call
Salidary 5/10	~ MIII 1 11 WWW1	2 41101111WIIV OUTING	opin cun